
Company First Name Last Name Email
2Sisters Cleaning & Carpet Cleaning Services LLC Rotiesha Nelson 2sisterss.cleaningservices@gmail.com
Abaxent LLC Adonica Randall arandall@abaxent.com
Automation Arts Andrew Smith andrew.smith@automation-arts.com
Automation Arts Ron Moore ron@automation-arts.com
AVI Systems Lori Krzewinski lori.krzewinski@avisystems.com
AVI Systems Zach Mahlberg zach.mahlberg@avisystems.com
AVI Systems Rod Schwegel rod.schwegel@avisystems.com
AVI-SPL Tom Boksa tom.boksa@avispl.com
AVI-SPL Tony Chapman tony.chapman@avispl.com
AVI-SPL Brett Drew seako_916@yahoo.com
Best Ed Business June Perry-Stevens jperry@bestedbusiness.com
Builders Hardware Rick Zimmerman rickz@bh-hm.com
Building Advantage Chris Mambu Rasch crasch@buildingadvantage.org
CC&N Chris Lueders clueders@cc-n.com
CC&N Daniel Witkofski dwitkofski@cc-n.com
CK Gates & Associates Carlton Gates carltong@ckgatesandassociates.com
Communication Engineering Company Chad Schulman cschulman@cecinfo.com
Communications Engineering Company Greg Jaenke gjaenke@cecinfo.com
Cross Management Services Inc. Carla Cross ccross@cross-management.com
Cross Management Services, Inc. Lisa Gittings lgittings@cross-management.com
CTI (Conference Technologies, Inc) Robert Cameron emailrcameron@gmail.com
Custom Surveillance and Networking LLC Howard Campbell Campbellmhoward@gmail.com
Diversified Daniel Olesen danielolesen94@gmail.com
Diversified Mike Semeraro msemeraro@diversifiedus.com
Diversified John Brisk jbrisk@diversifiedus.com
E&K of Chicago Nick Erickson nick.erickson@e-kco.com
E&K of Chicago Sean Johnson sean.johnson@e-kco.com
Emerald City Tile, Inc. Mark Czarnecki mark@emeraldcitytile.com
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Equity Supply Group Kahri Phelps kahri@equitysupplygroup.com
Ethoplex Internet Chris Kurtz ckurtz@ethoplex.com
Ethoplex Internet Richard Webster rwebster@ethoplex.com
Falkbuilt Sarah Putman Sarah.putman@falkbuilt.com
Globalcom Technologies Kyle LaMarche kylel@gctech.us
Globalcom Technologies Chris Nordby chrisn@gctech.us
Grunau Company Jeff Kuhnke jeff.kuhnke@grunau.us
Grunau Company Melissa Germait melissa.germait@grunau.us
Hunt and Collins Ricky Hunt huntricky118@gmail.com
JCP Construction Cory Foucault cory@jcp-construction.com
JCP Construction Clifton Phelps clifton@jcp-construction.com
JFAHERN Brian Karpinski bkarpinski@jfahern.com
JWC Building Specialties, Inc. Jim Cogan jim@jwcwi.com
Lange Bros Woodworking Co Randy Lange coretta@langebros.com
Lee Mechanical Joseph Hofman jhofman@selectlee.com
Lee Mechanical Nathan Miller nmiller@selectlee.com
Lee Mechanical Dawson Povolo dpovolo@selectlee.com
Lisbon Creek Systems Julie Gross julie@lisboncreek.com
Lisbon Creek Systems Jacob Grooms Jake@lisboncreek.com
Meso Built Justin Held justin.held@mesobuilt.com
Meso Built Justin Held justin.held@mesobuild.com
MKE Iron Erectors, Inc. Barbara A Sheedy barbs@mke-iron.com
Newport Network Solutions Matt Kozlowski m.kozlowski@newportnetworksolutions.com
PCI - Performance Contracting Mike Toft MIKE.TOFT@PCG.COM
PCI - Performance Contracting Dave Savoy david.savoy@pcg.com
Pieper Power Scott Riemer scott.riemer@pieperpower.com
Pieper Power Shawn Paff shawn.paff@pieperpower.com
Pieper Power Sawyer Schaefer sawyer.schaefer@pieperpower.com
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Price and Sons Inc. Khalia Baker Hampkay@yahoo.com
Price and Sons, Inc. Shawn Baker dagr8tbaker@yahoo.com
Professional Audio Designs Brandon Gardner bgardner@proaudiodesigns.com
Rivera & Associates, LLC Michael Rivera- Rivera & Associates michael.rivera@riveraprfirm.com
Roman Electric Alan Pintar alp@romanelectric.com
Roman Electric Tony Tiedemann tonyt@romanelectric.com
Sergenians Floor Coverings Richard Salter richs@sergenians.com
Sergenians Floorcoverings Ron Lehmann ronl@sergenians.com
Staff Electric Nicholas Petri npetri@staffelectric.com
Staff Electric Theresa Weinert tweinert@staffelectric.com
Superior Equipment & Supply, Co Faisal Mahmood faisal@supequ.com
Superior Equipment & Supply, Co Sam Mahmood sam@supequ.com
Thomas A. Mason Co., Inc. Christine Wendt christinewendt1234@gmail.com
Tiles In Style, LLC Danielle Moser dmoser@tilesinstyle.com
Watt Construction LLC chris watt wattconstruction48@gmail.com
Westphal & Company Mike Stirmel mstirmel@westphalec.com
Wisconsin LGBT Chamber of Commerce Areli Herrera areli@wislgbtchamber.com
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